

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
 1806-351,
 STANLEY COUNTY
 PCN I2U0
 Engineers Estimate: \$114,463.29

Prepared on: 06/18/2013

<p align="center" style="color: red; font-weight: bold;">Bid Opening Date: 5/10/13 - 2:00 PM</p>				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				MORRIS, INC.		A-G-E CORPORATION	
				PIERRE, SD		FT. PIERRE, SD	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
<u>NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
230E0100	REMOVE & REPLACE TOPSOIL	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	422	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 422.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,321.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
680E0240	4" CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE DRAINAGE TUBING	80	FT	\$ 18.50	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 640.00
680E0440	4" SLOTTED CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE DRAINAGE TUBING	4210	FT	\$ 4.00	\$ 16,840.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 50,520.00
680E2000	CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR UNDERDRAIN	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
680E2010	PRECAST CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR DRAIN	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
680E2500	POROUS BACKFILL	1567	TON	\$ 38.35	\$ 60,094.45	\$ 45.00	\$ 70,515.00
734E0010	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,730.00	\$ 5,730.00
		TOTAL			\$ 120,936.45		\$ 165,026.00

SDDOT-PIERRE REGION
 104 S GARFIELD, BLDG A
 PIERRE SD 57501
 605-773-3464